
NREMT BASIC PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2020 
Revised:  03/06/20 

“Exam Closed” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE DAY TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE 

03/19/20 THU 0900 LCFR - Delafield (GB) Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751

03/28/20 SAT 0800 NATC - Rhinelander (TW) Ray Lemke 715-365-4453

04/17/20 FRI 1500 GTC - Burlington (GB) Tim Williamson 262-564-2066
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

04/18/20 SAT 0800 WTC - Sparta (LP) Paula Berg 608-785-9295

05/02/20 SAT 0900 MSTC - WI Rapids (DB) Tammy Kruger 715-422-5608
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

05/09/20 SAT 0800 LTC - Cleveland (LP) Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613

05/12/20 TUE 1700 MDSN - Madison (AU) Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245

05/13/20 WED 0830 MDSN - Madison (AU) Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245

05/15/20 FRI 1600 FVTC - Appleton (LP) Jenny Bartels 920-735-5631
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

05/16/20 SAT 0800 BTC - Janesville (LP) Kari Hoesly 608-757-6346

05/16/20 SAT 0830 NWTC - Green Bay (DB) James Boland 920-498-7964
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

05/18/20 FRI 0800 WCTC - Pewaukee (AU) Laura Kozlowski 262-691-5541

05/20/20 WED 0800 CVTC - Eau Claire (GB) Kasondra Mero 715-855-7508

05/21/20 THU 0900 MILW - Mequon (GB) Erin Koemer 262-238-2492

05/21/20 THU 0800 NTC - Wausau (AU) Roxie Hoffman 715-803-1521

05/22/20 FRI 0900 MILW - Oak Creek (GB) Mike Jankowski 414-571-4709
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

06/01/20 MON 1500 GTC - Burlington (LP) Tim Williamson 262-564-2066

06/06/20 SAT 0800 MPTC - Fond du Lac (GB) Andrew Baus 920-924-3259

06/12/20 SAT 0900 LCFR - Delafield (BR) Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

06/13/20 SAT 0900 WITC - Rice Lake (GB) Tim Salo 715-475-1144
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NREMT BASIC PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2020 
Revised:  03/06/20 

“Exam Closed” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE DAY TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE 

06/27/20 SAT 0800 WCTC - Pewaukee (LP) Laura Kozlowski 262-691-5541
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

07/10/20 FRI 0830 MDSN - Madison (AU) Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

07/24/20 FRI 0900 MILW - Oak Creek (AU) Mike Jankowski 414-571-4709
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

08/08/20 FRI 0800 WCTC - Pewaukee (LP) Laura Kozlowski 262-691-5541

08/12/20 WED 0800 BTC - Janesville (BR) Kari Hoesly 608-757-6346

08/15/20 SAT 0800 WTC - Sparta (AU) Paula Berg 608-785-9295
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

08/15/20 SAT 0900 LCFR - Delafield (BR) Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751

08/21/20 FRI 1500 GTC - Burlington (DB) Tim Williamson 262-564-2066
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

12/17/20 THU 1700 MDSN - Madison (AU) Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

12/18/20 FRI 0830 MDSN - Madison (AU) Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

12/19/20 SAT 0800 BTC - Janesville (LP) Kari Hoesly 608-757-6346

12/19/20 SAT 0800 WTC - Sparta (AU) Paula Berg 608-785-9295
EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED EXAM CLOSED

12/19/20 SAT 0800 LTC - Cleveland (DB) Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613

END OF 2020 END OF 2020 END OF 2020 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

WTCS Contacts:

Tim Weir 608-266-0995 timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu

Arleen Case 608-264-8524 arleen.case@wtcsystem.edu
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NREMT BASIC PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2021 
 Revised:  12/17/19 

“Exam Closed” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE DAY TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

05/15/21 SAT 0800 LTC - Cleveland (LP) Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613 

 

 

 

END OF 2021 END OF 2021 END OF 2021 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

WTCS Contacts: 

Tim Weir 608-266-0995 timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu 

Arleen Case 608-264-8524 arleen.case@wtcsystem.edu 
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